

T
C.A.No. 3848 OF 2001
ITEM No.4

Court No. 9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.3848/2001

MALLAPPA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R. VENKATESH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 11/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER