

\222

C.A.No. 3848 OF 2001  
ITEM No.2

Court No.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.6 in  
Civil Appeal No.3848/2001

MALLAPPA (DEAD) BY LRS AND ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R. VENKATESH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for revocation of leave )

Date : 08/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. G.V. Chandrashekhar,Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that the directions of this Hon'ble Court have been complied with. The application for revocation of leave is, therefore, not entertained.  
I.A. No.6 is, accordingly, disposed of.

(Neena Verma) (Naresh Kumar)  
Court Master

Court Master