

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3848 OF 2001

MALLAPPA (DEAD) BY LRS AND ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R. VENKATESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for injunction and office report)

Date: 19/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. T.S. Shanthi, Adv. for
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the parties submit that they are
trying to settle the matter amicably and they need some more
time. On request, adjourned for four weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master